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179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01 - 171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01 - 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
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A& Hotk
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
3 0.01%
2 0.01%
3 0.01%
6 0.03%
9 0.04%
5 0.02%
1 0.05%
16 0.08%
28 0.13%
22 0.11%
35 0.17%
33 0.16%
42 0.20%
47 0.22%
46 0.22%
51 0.24%
75 0.36%
75 0.36%
92 0.44%
94 0.45%
85 0.41%
79 0.38%

107 0.51%
108 0.52%
125 0.60%
103 0.49%
112 0.53%
137 0.65%
135 0.64%
145 0.69%
166 0.79%
165 0.79%
172 0.82%
163 0.78%
168 0.80%
149 0.71%
159 0.76%
177 0.84%
185 0.88%
205 0.98%
170 0.81%
200 0.95%
196 0.94%
187 0.89%
183 0.87%
181 0.86%
213 1.02%
188 0.90%

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
2 0.01% 20950 100.00% 129.01-130 170 0.81% 5230 24.96%
2 0.01% 20948 99.99% 128.01-129 192 0.92% 5422 25.88%
5 0.02% 20948 99.99% 127.01-128 207 0.99% 5629 26.87%
7 0.03% 20945 99.98% 126.01-127 181 0.86% 5810 27.73%
10 0.05% 20943 99.97% 125.01-126 202 0.96% 6012 28.70%
16 0.08% 20940 99.95% 124.01-125 197 0.94% 6209 29.64%
25 0.12% 20934 99.92% 123.01-124 189 0.90% 6398 30.54%
30 0.14% 20925 99.88% 122.01-123 185 0.88% 6583 31.42%
41 0.20% 20920 99.86% 121.01-122 240 1.15% 6823 32.57%
57 0.27% 20909 99.80%  120.01- 121 188 0.90% 7011 33.47%
85 0.41% 20893 99.73%  119.01-120 205 0.98% 7216 34.44%

107 0.51% 20865 99.59% 118.01-119 210 1.00% 7426 35.45%
142 0.68% 20843 99.49% 117.01-118 184 0.88% 7610 36.32%
175 0.84% 20808 99.32% 116.01-117 203 0.97% 7813 37.29%

217 1.04% 20775 99.16% 115.01-116 180 0.86% 7993 38.15%

264 1.26% 20733 98.96% 114.01-115 194 0.93% 8187 39.08%

310 1.48% 20686 98.74% 113.01-114 184 0.88% 8371 39.96%

361 1.72% 20640 98.52% 112.01-113 198 0.95% 8569 40.90%

436 2.08% 20589 98.28%  111.01-112 215 1.03% 8784 41.93%

511 2.44% 20514 97.92% 110.01- 111 232 1.11% 9016 43.04%

603 2.88% 20439 97.56% 109.01-110 215 1.03% 9231 44.06%

697 3.33% 20347 97.12% 108.01- 109 213 1.02% 9444 45.08%

782 3.73% 20253 96.67% 107.01-108 230 1.10% 9674 46.18%

861 4.11% 20168 96.27% 106.01 - 107 260 1.24% 9934 47.42%

968 4.62% 20089 95.89% 105.01- 106 222 1.06% 10156 48.48%

1076 5.14% 19982 95.38% 104.01-105 230 1.10% 10386 49.58%

1201 5.73% 19874 94.86% 103.01-104 231 1.10% 10617 50.68%

1304 6.22% 19749 94.27% 102.01- 103 250 1.19% 10867 51.87%

1416 6.76% 19646 93.78% 101.01-102 234 1.12% 11101 52.99%

1553 741% 19534 93.24% 100.01 - 101 265 1.26% 11366 54.25%

1688 8.06% 19397 92.59%  99.01-100 236 1.13% 11602 55.38%

1833 8.75% 19262 91.94%  98.01-99 248 1.18% 11850 56.56%

1999 9.54% 19117 91.25%  97.01-98 282 1.35% 12132 57.91%

2164 10.33% 18951 90.46%  96.01-97 259 1.24% 12391 59.15%
2336 11.15% 18786 89.67%  95.01-96 243 1.16% 12634 60.31%
2499 11.93% 18614 88.85% « 94.01-95 232 1.11% 12866 61.41%
2667 12.73% 18451 88.07%  93.01-94 251 1.20% 13117 62.61%
2816 13.44% 18283 87.27%  92.01-93 275 1.31% 13392 63.92%
2975 14.20% 18134 86.56%  91.01-92 247 1.18% 13639 65.10%
3152 15.05% 17975 85.80%  90.01-91 241 1.15% 13880 66.25%
3337 15.93% 17798 84.95%  89.01-90 252 1.20% 14132 67.46%
3542 16.91% 17613 84.07%  88.01-89 276 1.32% 14408 68.77%
3712 17.72% 17408 83.09%  87.01-88 240 1.15% 14648 69.92%
3912 18.67% 17238 82.28%  86.01-87 227 1.08% 14875 71.00%
4108 19.61% 17038 81.33%  85.01-86 241 1.15% 15116 72.15%
4295 20.50% 16842 80.39%  84.01-85 261 1.25% 15377 73.40%
4478 21.37% 16655 79.50%  83.01-84 237 1.13% 15614 74.53%
4659 22.24% 16472 78.63%  82.01-83 251 1.20% 15865 75.73%
4872 23.26% 16291 77.76%  81.01-82 205 0.98% 16070 76.71%
5060 24.15% 16078 76.74%  80.01- 81 225 1.07% 16295 77.78%

UN: Q=T
15890 75.85%
15720 75.04%
15528 74.12%
15321 73.13%
15140 72.27%
14938 71.30%
14741 70.36%
14552 69.46 %
14367 68.58%
14127 67.43%
13939 66.53%
13734 65.56 %
13524 64.55%
13340 63.68%
13137 62.71%
12957 61.85%
12763 60.92%
12579 60.04%
12381 59.10%
12166 58.07%
11934 56.96 %
11719 55.94%
11506 54.92%
11276 53.82%
11016 52.58%
10794 51.52%
10564 50.42%
10333 49.32%
10083 48.13%
9849 47.01%
9584 45.75%
9348 44.62%
9100 43.44%
8818 42.09%
8559 40.85%
8316 39.69%
8084 38.59%
7833 37.39%
7558 36.08%
7311 34.90%
7070 33.75%
6818 32.54%
6542 31.23%
6302 30.08%
6075 29.00%
5834 27.85%
5573 26.60%
5336 25.47%
5085 24.27%
4880 23.29%
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79.01-80 214 1.02% 16509 78.80% 4655 22.22% @ 29.01-30 9 0.04% 20868 99.61% 91 0.43%
78.01-79 204 0.97% 16713 79.78% 4441 21.20%  28.01-29 1 0.05% 20879 99.66% 82 0.39%
77.01-78 216 1.03% 16929 80.81% 4237 20.22%  27.01-28 10 0.05% 20889 99.71% 71 0.34%
76.01-77 208 0.99% 17137 81.80% 4021 19.19%  26.01-27 10 0.05% 20899 99.76% 61 0.29%
75.01-76 193 0.92% 17330 82.72% 3813 18.20%  25.01-26 4 0.02% 20903 99.78% 51 0.24%
74.01-75 215 1.03% 17545 83.75% 3620 17.28%  24.01-25 10 0.05% 20913 99.82% 47 0.22%
73.01-74 167 0.80% 17712 84.54% 3405 16.25%  23.01-24 4 0.02% 20917 99.84% 37 0.18%
72.01-73 186 0.89% 17898 85.43% 3238 15.46%  22.01-23 3 0.01% 20920 99.86% 33 0.16%
71.01-72 161 0.77% 18059 86.20% 3052 1457%  21.01-22 2 0.01% 20922 99.87% 30 0.14%
70.01-71 175 0.84% 18234 87.04% 2891 13.80%  20.01-21 3 0.01% 20925 99.88% 28 0.13%
69.01-70 157 0.75% 18391 87.79% 2716 12.96%  19.01-20 2 0.01% 20927 99.89% 25 0.12%
68.01 - 69 147 0.70% 18538 88.49% 2559 12.21%  18.01-19 2 0.01% 20929 99.90% 23 0.11%
67.01-68 144 0.69% 18682 89.17% 2412 1.51%  17.01-18 3 0.01% 20932 99.91% 21 0.10%
66.01-67 145 0.69% 18827 89.87% 2268 10.83%  16.01-17 2 0.01% 20934 99.92% 18 0.09%
65.01 - 66 127 0.61% 18954 90.47% 2123 10.13%  15.01-16 1 0.00% 20935 99.93% 16 0.08%
64.01 - 65 128 0.61% 19082 91.08% 1996 9.53%  14.01-15 0 0.00% 20935 99.93% 15 0.07%
63.01 - 64 116 0.55% 19198 91.64% 1868 8.92%  13.01-14 2 0.01% 20937 99.94% 15 0.07%
62.01-63 110 0.53% 19308 92.16% 1752 8.36%  12.01-13 1 0.00% 20938 99.94% 13 0.06%
61.01-62 81 0.39% 19389 92.55% 1642 7.84% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 20938 99.94% 12 0.06%
60.01-61 110 0.53% 19499 93.07% 1561 745%  10.01- 11 0 0.00% 20938 99.94% 12 0.06%
59.01-60 100 0.48% 19599 93.55% 1451 6.93% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 20938 99.94% 12 0.06%
58.01-59 101 0.48% 19700 94.03% 1351 6.45% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 20938 99.94% 12 0.06%
57.01-58 74 0.35% 19774 94.39% 1250 5.97% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 20938 99.94% 12 0.06%
56.01 - 57 69 0.33% 19843 94.72% 1176 5.61% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 20938 99.94% 12 0.06%
55.01 - 56 83 0.40% 19926 95.11% 1107 5.28% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 20938 99.94% 12 0.06%
54.01-55 82 0.39% 20008 95.50% 1024 4.89% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 20938 99.94% 12 0.06%
53.01-54 69 0.33% 20077 95.83% 942 4.50% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 20938 99.94% 12 0.06%
52.01-53 47 0.22% 20124 96.06% 873 4.17% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 20938 99.94% 12 0.06%
51.01-52 56 0.27% 20180 96.32% 826 3.94% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 20938 99.94% 12 0.06%
50.01 - 51 60 0.29% 20240 96.61% 770 3.68% 0.00-1 12 0.06% 20950 100.00% 12 0.06%
49.01-50 50 0.24% 20290 96.85% 710 3.39% TLURZEE

48.01-49 43 0.21% 20333 97.05% 660 3.15%

47.01-48 42 0.20% 20375 97.26% 617 2.95%

46.01-47 56 0.27% 20431 97.52% 575 2.74%

45.01-46 39 0.19% 20470 97.71% 519 2.48%

44.01-45 47 0.22% 20517 97.93% 480 2.29%

43.01-44 40 0.19% 20557 98.12% 433 2.07%

42.01-43 38 0.18% 20595 98.31% 393 1.88%

41.01-42 36 0.17% 20631 98.48% 355 1.69%

40.01-41 36 0.17% 20667 98.65% 319 1.52%

39.01-40 26 0.12% 20693 98.77% 283 1.35%

38.01-39 29 0.14% 20722 98.91% 257 1.23%

37.01-38 17 0.08% 20739 98.99% 228 1.09%

36.01 - 37 21 0.10% 20760 99.09% 211 1.01%

35.01-36 19 0.09% 20779 99.18% 190 0.91%

34.01-35 17 0.08% 20796 99.26% 171 0.82%

33.01-34 22 0.11% 20818 99.37% 154 0.74%

32.01-33 15 0.07% 20833 99.44% 132 0.63%

31.01-32 13 0.06% 20846 99.50% 17 0.56%

30.01- 31 13 0.06% 20859 99.57% 104 0.50%



